
Pilot  Mansa 1  Mansa 2Nr. Masina

CLASAMENT FINAL

Timp Realizat Ecart I-ul Ecart precPoz

Clasa 1

Pct

Doc.Nr. 5.5

1 Borlovan Leonard 2:57,789 2:55,875Prototip FUNYO S 2:55,875 0:00,000 -1 15

18 Savloschi Dragoș 2:58,461 -Wolf GN08 Thund 2:58,461 0:02,586 0:02,5862 12

21 Andronache Aurelian 3:01,667 2:58,665Prototip Wolf GN 2:58,665 0:02,790 0:00,2043 10

Director Sportiv
Alin DUȚĂ



Pilot  Mansa 1  Mansa 2Nr. Masina

CLASAMENT FINAL

Timp Realizat Ecart I-ul Ecart precPoz

Clasa 2

Pct

Doc.Nr. 5.5

31 Benea Cărpinișan Radu 3:03,531 3:03,333Ferrari 488 Challe 3:03,333 0:00,000 -1 25

11 Pop Tudor Adrian 3:12,297 3:10,676Peugeot 208 T16 3:10,676 0:07,343 0:07,3432 18

35 Răduț Lucian 3:12,222 3:14,817Mitsubishi Lancer 3:12,222 0:08,889 0:01,5463 15

111 Platona Horia 3:12,861 3:12,361BMW I4 3:12,361 0:09,028 0:00,1394 12

43 Filip Alexandru 3:14,495 3:15,344Skoda Fabia Rall 3:14,495 0:11,162 0:02,1345 10

333 Tirla Sergiu George 3:18,899 3:17,624BMW E30 3:17,624 0:14,291 0:03,1296  8

5 Teslovan Adrian 3:21,442 3:20,534BMW M240I RACI 3:20,534 0:17,201 0:02,9107  4

70 Sugar Cristian 3:21,491 3:20,579Mitsubishi Lancer 3:20,579 0:17,246 0:00,0458  3

114 Toma Bogdan 3:21,600 3:22,954Alpine A110 RGT 3:21,600 0:18,267 0:01,0219  2

27 Motoc Claudiu 3:23,611 3:21,909Honda Civic Type 3:21,909 0:18,576 0:00,30910  1

7 Porcișteanu Valentin 3:25,444 3:47,125Skoda Fabia R5 3:25,444 0:22,111 0:03,53511  0

15 Colceriu Vlad - 3:27,151Mitsubishi Lancer 3:27,151 0:23,818 0:01,70712  0

83 Grigore Adrian 3:30,211 3:30,822Renault Clio Rally 3:30,211 0:26,878 0:03,06013  0

22 Teslovan Alexandra Ma 3:33,940 3:31,371Peugeot 208 VTI 3:31,371 0:28,038 0:01,16014  0

67 Mihoc Sorin Florin 3:38,284 3:35,820Renault Megane 3:35,820 0:32,487 0:04,44915  0

151 Ciucur Cosmin 3:38,372 3:36,798BMW E36 3:36,798 0:33,465 0:00,97816  0

91 Șerban Sebastian 3:49,993 3:46,637Mini Cooper SE 3:46,637 0:43,304 0:09,83917  0

33 Oprea Ligia Cristiana 3:49,512 3:49,954Opel Corsa E 3:49,512 0:46,179 0:02,87518  0

54 Benea Cărpinișan Nicol Ford Fiesta - -19 -

73 Huțanu Sorin Audi RS3 LMS TC - -20 -

100 Oprițescu Alin Volkswagen Sciro - -21 -

Director Sportiv
Alin DUȚĂ



Pilot  Mansa 1  Mansa 2Nr. Masina

CLASAMENT FINAL

Timp Realizat Ecart I-ul Ecart precPoz

Clasa 2A

Pct

Doc.Nr. 5.5

27 Motoc Claudiu 3:23,611 3:21,909Honda Civic Type 3:21,909 0:00,000 -1 25

83 Grigore Adrian 3:30,211 3:30,822Renault Clio Rally 3:30,211 0:08,302 0:08,3022 18

22 Teslovan Alexandra Ma 3:33,940 3:31,371Peugeot 208 VTI 3:31,371 0:09,462 0:01,1603 15

67 Mihoc Sorin Florin 3:38,284 3:35,820Renault Megane 3:35,820 0:13,911 0:04,4494 12

54 Benea Cărpinișan Nicol Ford Fiesta - -5 -

73 Huțanu Sorin Audi RS3 LMS TC - -6 -

Director Sportiv
Alin DUȚĂ



Pilot  Mansa 1  Mansa 2Nr. Masina

CLASAMENT FINAL

Timp Realizat Ecart I-ul Ecart precPoz

Clasa 2B

Pct

Doc.Nr. 5.5

11 Pop Tudor Adrian 3:12,297 3:10,676Peugeot 208 T16 3:10,676 0:00,000 -1 25

35 Răduț Lucian 3:12,222 3:14,817Mitsubishi Lancer 3:12,222 0:01,546 0:01,5462 18

43 Filip Alexandru 3:14,495 3:15,344Skoda Fabia Rall 3:14,495 0:03,819 0:02,2733 15

70 Sugar Cristian 3:21,491 3:20,579Mitsubishi Lancer 3:20,579 0:09,903 0:06,0844 12

7 Porcișteanu Valentin 3:25,444 3:47,125Skoda Fabia R5 3:25,444 0:14,768 0:04,8655 10

15 Colceriu Vlad - 3:27,151Mitsubishi Lancer 3:27,151 0:16,475 0:01,7076  8

100 Oprițescu Alin Volkswagen Sciro - -7 -

Director Sportiv
Alin DUȚĂ



Pilot  Mansa 1  Mansa 2Nr. Masina

CLASAMENT FINAL

Timp Realizat Ecart I-ul Ecart precPoz

Clasa 2C

Pct

Doc.Nr. 5.5

31 Benea Cărpinișan Radu 3:03,531 3:03,333Ferrari 488 Challe 3:03,333 0:00,000 -1 25

333 Tirla Sergiu George 3:18,899 3:17,624BMW E30 3:17,624 0:14,291 0:14,2912 18

5 Teslovan Adrian 3:21,442 3:20,534BMW M240I RACI 3:20,534 0:17,201 0:02,9103 15

114 Toma Bogdan 3:21,600 3:22,954Alpine A110 RGT 3:21,600 0:18,267 0:01,0664 12

151 Ciucur Cosmin 3:38,372 3:36,798BMW E36 3:36,798 0:33,465 0:15,1985 10

Director Sportiv
Alin DUȚĂ



Pilot  Mansa 1  Mansa 2Nr. Masina

CLASAMENT FINAL

Timp Realizat Ecart I-ul Ecart precPoz

Clasa E

Pct

Doc.Nr. 5.5

111 Platona Horia 3:12,861 3:12,361BMW I4 3:12,361 0:00,000 -1 15

91 Șerban Sebastian 3:49,993 3:46,637Mini Cooper SE 3:46,637 0:34,276 0:34,2762 12

33 Oprea Ligia Cristiana 3:49,512 3:49,954Opel Corsa E 3:49,512 0:37,151 0:02,8753 10

Director Sportiv
Alin DUȚĂ


